
 
 

TERM DATES 2025-2027 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 
 

 MICHAELMAS TERM 2025 

Staff  inset Thursday 28 - Friday 29 August 

Term begins  Monday 1 September  

First half ends  Thursday 9 October  

Second half begins  Tuesday 21 October  

Term ends  Friday 5 December  
 
LENT TERM 2026 

Staff  inset Monday 5 January 

Term begins  Tuesday 6 January  

Parent-teacher interviews  Monday 2 - Wednesday 4 February 

First half ends  Friday 6 February 

Second half begins  Monday 16 February  

Parent-teacher interviews  Monday 16 - Wednesday 18 (except UVI)  

Term ends  Friday 27 March  

 
TRINITY TERM 2026 

Staff  inset Friday 17 April 

Term begins  Monday 20 April  

First half ends  Friday 22 May  

Second half begins  Tuesday 2 June  

Common Entrance exams  Tuesday 2 June – Friday 6 June  

Term ends  Friday 3 July  

 
 

  



 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 
 

 MICHAELMAS TERM 2026 

Staff inset Thursday 27 - Friday 28 August  

Term begins  Monday 31 August 

First half ends  Friday 9 October  

Second half begins  Monday 19 October  

Term ends  Friday 4 December  
 
LENT TERM 2027 

Staff inset Monday 4 January 

Term begins  Tuesday 5 January  

First half ends  Friday 12 February 

Parent-teacher interviews  Monday 1 - Wednesday 3 February 
Monday 8 - Wednesday 10 (except UVI)  

Second half begins  Monday 22 February  

Term ends  Thursday 25 March  

 
TRINITY TERM 2027 

Staff inset Friday 16 April 

Term begins  Monday 19 April  

First half ends  Friday 21 May 

Second half begins  Monday 31 May 

Common Entrance exams  Monday 7 June – Friday 11 June  

Term ends  Friday 2 July  

 
 


